Club de Golf Playa Serena

CLUB DE GOLF
PLAYA SERENA Fecha: 28/04/2012

Horario de Salida

Competiciéon:  2012-025 III INTER. INFA. MIX CAT PRIN. 2012

Nombre

Tee: 1

Hora Partida: 15:40
ABAD, DAVID
CANIZARES, MARIO
FERRE, DANI
GOMEZ ANGULO FUENTES, IGNACIO

Hora Partida:  15:50
LIN PARRA, MARTA
MORENO, DANIEL
PINO MOYANQO, SIN
SANCHEZ, GRETA

Hora Partida: 16:00
SANCHEZ, MANOLO
SAUCES VARGAS, CARLOS
SOGORB, ANGELA
SOGORB, LUCIA

Hcp Hcp Juego
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48,0
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48,0
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Result.

13
13
13
13

13
13
15
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Nivel

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin

Benjamin

Benjamin
Mayor

Agr.



